SPIRAL WRAP NATURAL POLYETHY 6MMOD
SRPE-6-9
Extended Product Type SRPE-6-9
Product ID 7TCG054090R0233
EAN 5414363174585
Catalog Description SPIRAL WRAP NATURAL POLYETHY 6MMOD
Long Description
Spiral Wrap, Natural Polyethylene for Temperatures up to 100 Degrees Celsius (212 F),
Outer Diameter of 6mm (0.236 Inch), Pitch of 7mm (0.275 Inch), Nominal Thickness of
0.5mm (0.196 Inch), Minimum Bundle Diameter of 4mm (0.157 Inch), Maximum Bundle
Diameter of 50mm (1.97 Inches), Length of 10m (32.81 Feet)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363174585EAN
728494141633UPC
Thailand (TH)Country of Origin
3926909990Customs Tariff Number
rollSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
1 reelPackage Level 1 Units
7.64 in
194 mm
Package Level 1 Width
0.24 in
6 mm
Package Level 1 Height
7.64 in
194 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
110 reelPackage Level 2 Units
16.73 in
425 mm
Package Level 2 Width
13.58 in
345 mm
Package Level 2 Height
16.73 in
425 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
For Temperatures up to 100 Degrees Celsius (212 F)Application
CatamountBrand / Label
NaturalColor
20051206Effective Date
PolyethyleneMaterial
0.24 in
6 mm
Outside Diameter
0.28 in ; 7 mmPitch
PLASTIC CONDUITProduct Name
Spiral WrapProduct Type
-40 to 212 °F
-40 to 100 °C
Temperature Range
0.02 in
0.5 mm
Wall Thickness
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
SRPE-6-9Data Sheet, Technical
Information
SRPE-6-9Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC002604 - Cable bundle hoseETIM 6
EC002604 - Cable bundle hoseETIM 7
EC002604 - Cable bundle hoseETIM 8
39131604UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5395 >> Spiral wrappingIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
2SRPE-6-9
3SRPE-6-9